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01 - Free Skate 1 Comp Moves Final Standings 

1. Hollynn Diddle, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

02 - Pre-Preliminary Comp Moves 

Final Standings Place 

1. Emma Lake, Miami University 

2. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

03 - Beginner Comp Moves 

Final Standings Place 

1. Jasmine Chen, Thoroughbred FSC 

2. Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 

3. Hannah Creech, Miami University 

 

04 - High Beginner Comp Moves 

Final Standings Place 

1. Meredith Zenni, Miami University 

2. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Reese Doherty, Miami University 

 

 

05- No Test Comp Moves 

Final Standings Place 

1. Julie Page, Miami University 

2. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Katherine Schwind, Miami University 

4. Tori Barker, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

06 - Preliminary Comp Moves 

Withdraw 

 

07 - Adult 1 Basic Comp Moves 

Final Standings Place 

1. Laura Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

08 - Pre-Preliminary, Group A Spins 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 

3. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

09 - High Beginner Spins 

Final Standings 

3/1 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/3 

2/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

3/1 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

*** 

TIE 

*** 

*** 

TIE 

*** 

*** 

TIE 

*** 

Place 

1. 

2. 

12- High Beginner Jumps Final Standings 

1. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Desmond Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

13 - Preliminary Jumps 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. William Arbaugh, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

14 - Pre-Preliminary Jumps 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

5. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 

6. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

15 - No Test Jumps 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Karis Goodman, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Katherine Schwind, Miami University 

3. Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

Maj. 

3/2 

3/3 

2/3 

3/4 

2/5 

3/6 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

3/3 

16 - Showcase Ensmbl Exhibition - Pre Prelim 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

 1. Crosby Chapman, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1 

Taylor  Goldthorpe, Thoroughbred FSC 

Danaee Gonzalez, Thoroughbred FSC Hannah Wood, 

Thoroughbred FSC 

 

17 - Showcase Ensmbl Exhibition - Beginner 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

 1. Eden  Steele, Thoroughbred FSC 3/1 

Ayla Nakada, Thoroughbred FSC 

Kendal Koziatek, Thoroughbred FSC 

Jasmine Chen, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

18 - Pre-Bronze Pattern Dance 

Standings after the Second Dance 

Factored 

D1 D2 Places 
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Place 

1. Maren Saleem, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

10 - Pre-Preliminary Group B Spins 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

1. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

1. Laycee Yang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

11 - Preliminary Spins 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. William Arbaugh, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

3/3 

Maj. 

2/2 

2/2 

2/2 

3/4 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

1 1 Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2 2 Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

19 - Preliminary Interpative 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

1. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1 

2. Ashton Locke, Greater Evansville FSC 2/2 

3. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 

4. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/4 

 

20 - No test - Pre-Prelim Interp - Group A 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

1. Julie Page, Miami University 3/1 

2. Eli Shoemaker, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 

3. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3 

4. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/4 

Kendal Koziatek, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

21 - No test - Pre-Prelim Interp - Group B 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

 1. Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1 

2.0 

4.0 

Withdrawn 

Continued . . . 

21 - No test - Pre-Prelim Interp - Group B 

Final Standings (Continued) 

23 - Interpretive Pre-Free Skate/ FS 6 - Group A 

Final Standings 

24 - Interpretive Pre-Free Skate/ FS 6 - Group B 

2. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/2 

3. Danaee Gonzalez, Thoroughbred FSC 2/2 

4. Hannah Wood, Thoroughbred FSC 2/4 

5. Taylor  Goldthorpe, Thoroughbred FSC 

22 - Basic Skills Interpetive 

Final Standings 

3/5 

Place Maj. 

1. Naomi Linville, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1 

Place Maj. 

1. Lillie Smith, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1 

2. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/2 

3. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/3 

4. Elodie Thomason, Greater Evansville FSC 3/4 

5. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/5 

6. Abby Schmidtz, Miami University 3/6 



2017 LSA Fall Competition Standings for Multiple Events 

Place Maj. Place Maj. 

Printed: Mon, Nov 06, 2017, 06:33PM -3- 

Hal2 v 6.1.1 (77) Computer  C:\Users\JenniferB\Documents\2017 Nov LSA\2017MasterCompetition File.CMPR4 

Final Standings 

TOM 3 

TOM 4 

TOM 5 

TOM 6 

Continued . . . 
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ings (Continued) 

2. Mary Claire Matney, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Olivia Tang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

32 -  Snowplow Sam - Elements 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Kinzleigh Crockett, 

Charleston FSC (WV) 

33 - Basic 1 Elements Final 

Standings 

Place 

1. Keightely Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Donovan Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 

34 - Basic 2 Elements 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Addison Dangerfield, Charleston FSC (WV) 

35 - Basic 3 Elements 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Alyson Taylor, Lexington Ice 

Center ... 

36 - Basic 4 Elements 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Aliyah Liu, Charleston FSC (WV) 

2. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

37 - Basic 6 Elements Final 

Standings 

Place 

1. Desmond Southworth, Charleston FSC (WV) 

2. Mary Claire Matney, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Cali Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Olivia Tang, Louisville Skating Ac... 

38 - Pre Free Skate Program 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Ember Singleton, Miami University 

2. Ashlynn Adler, Miami University 

3. Hannah Creech, Miami University 

39 - Free Skate 1 Program 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Donni Hearns, Charleston FSC (WV) 

2. Mollyann Damron, Miami University 

3. Hollynn Diddle, Charleston FSC (WV) 

4. Kavan Springston, Greater Evansville FSC 

5. Maci Lee, Miami University 

40 - Free Skate 2 Program Final 

Standings 

Place 

1. Reese Doherty, Miami University 

2. Claire Hawkins, Greater Evansville FSC 

41 - Free Skate 3 Program 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Meredith Zenni, Miami University 2. 

Kerri  Beattie, Miami University 

3. Emma Tolhurst, Miami University 

42 - Duet Showcase - No Test 

Final Standings 

Place 

3/2 

3/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

3/1 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

Maj. 

3/1 

Maj. 

3/1 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

3/3 

2/4 

3/5 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

Place Maj. 

1. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 2/1 

2. Katherine Schwind, Miami University 2/2 

3. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/3 

4. Aileen Khosravi, Thoroughbred FSC 2/3 

5. Madelynn Kuhl, Miami University 2/4 

6. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

25 - Snowplow Sam Program 

Final Standings 

2/5 

Place Maj. 

1. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 

26 - Basic 1 Program 

Final Standings 

3/1 

Place Maj. 

1. Keightely Opell, Louisville Skating Ac... 

27 - Basic 2 Program 

Final Standings 

3/1 

Place Maj. 

1. Addison Dangerfield, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1 

2. Curran McDonald, Louisville Skating Ac... 

28 - Basic 3 Program 

Final Standings 

3/2 

Place Maj. 

1. Lilian Kelsch, Charleston FSC (WV) 2/1 

2. Mercedes Kappenman, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2 

3. Madilyn  Walters, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3 

4. Sofia Giammattei, Greater Evansville FSC 

29 - Basic 4 Program 

Final Standings 

3/4 

Place Maj. 

1. Vivienne Linville, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1 

2. Aliyah Liu, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/2 

3. Ellen Yunker, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3 

4. Paislee Jackson, Columbus Figure Skati... 

30 - Basic 5 Program 

Final Standings 

3/4 

Place Maj. 

1. Ava Redmon, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1 

2. Isabelle Smith, Greater Evansville FSC 

31 - Basic 6 Program 

Final Standings 

3/2 

Place Maj. 

1. Ainsley Long, Miami University 3/1 
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Continued . . . 
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42 - Duet Showcase - No Test Final Standings 

1. Tori Barker, Greater Evansville FSC 

Zailey Bell, Greater Evansville FSC 

Kendal Koziatek, Thoroughbred FSC 

Matthew Koziatek, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

43 - Preliminary Test Track 

Final Standings Place 

1. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami University 

2. Emma Lake, Miami University 

3. Sophie Mackens, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 

5. Julia Hubert, Louisville Skating Ac... 

6. Suhanee Sinha, Louisville Skating Ac... 

7. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 

3/1 

Maj. 

3/1 

2/2 

2/3 

2/5 

2/5 

3/6 

3/7 

Withdrawn 

TO 15 

TO 16 

TOM 3 

TOM 4 

51 - Pre-Preliminary Free Skate Final Standings 

1. Chatham Thompson, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Danni Yang, Thoroughbred FSC 3. Ashton Locke, Greater 

Evansville FSC 

4. Peyton Young, Louisville Skating Ac... 

5. Madison Hofmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

6. Natalie Wurzelbacher, Miami University 

 

52 - Preliminary Free Skate 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Misheel Otgonbaatar, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Cate Forshner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. William Arbaugh, Charleston FSC (WV) 

4. Maia Rose Whyte, Louisville Skating Ac... 

Emma Lake, Miami University 

 

53 - Beginner Showcase 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Keira Olson, Louisville Skating Ac... 3. Ayla Nakada, 

Thoroughbred FSC 

4. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 

5. Aileen Khosravi, Thoroughbred FSC 

 

54 - Basic 1-6 Showcase - Group A 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Paislee Jackson, Columbus Figure Skati... 

2. Isabel Johnson, Miami University 3. Emmeson Byrd, 

Miami University 

4. Anika Patel, Lexington Ice Center ... 

 

55 - Basic 1-6 Showcase - Group B 

Final Standings Place 

1. Lilian Kelsch, Charleston FSC (WV) 

2. Eden  Steele, Thoroughbred FSC 

3. Kinzleigh Crockett, Charleston FSC (WV) 

4. Evelyn Robb, Miami University 

 

2/1 

2/2 

2/3 

2/4 

3/5 

3/6 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/3 

3/4 

2/4 

3/5 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

2/3 

2/3 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

3/3 

2/3 

Withdrawn 

TOM 4 

TOM 5 

 

44 - Pre-Preliminary Test Track, Group A 

Final Standings 

Place Maj. 

1. Penelope Kincade, Louisville Skating Ac... 2/1 

2. Lillie Smith, Greater Evansville FSC 3/2 

3. Josie Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/3 

 

45 - Pre-Preliminary Test Track, Group B 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Anela Konijeti, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Ananya Muddappa, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Emily Walker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

46 - Beginner - Group A 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Alexandra Martin, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Abby Schmidtz, Miami University 

3. Johie Stover, Charleston FSC (WV) 

 

47 - Beginner - Group B 

Final Standings Place 

1. Cordelia  Fleitz, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Lina Miesse, Miami University 

3. Madelynn Kuhl, Miami University 

 

48 - High Beginner FS - Group A 

Final Standings 

Place 

1. Payton Becker, Louisville Skating Ac... 

2. Skye Pohn, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Madison Biven, Louisville Skating Ac... 

4. Elodie Thomason, Greater Evansville FSC 

 

49 - High Beginner FS - Group B 

Final Standings Place 

1. Katherine Schwind, Miami University 

2. Carly Ferris, Miami University 

3. Ella Lynch, Miami University 

4. Claire Stemmer, Louisville Skating Ac... 

 

50 - No Test Free Skate 

Final Standings Place 

1. Julie Page, Miami University 

2. Valerie Mohrmann, Louisville Skating Ac... 

3. Tori Barker, Greater Evansville FSC 

4. Elizabeth Giltner, Louisville Skating Ac... 

5. Zailey Bell, Greater Evansville FSC 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

2/2 

Maj. 

2/1 

3/2 

3/3 

Maj. 

3/1 

3/2 

2/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

2/3 

3/4 

Maj. 

2/1 

2/2 

2/3 

2/4 

3/5 

2/5 
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56 - Pre Freeskate - Freeskate 6 Showcase 

Final Standings 

 Place Maj. 

1. Claire Hawkins, Greater Evansville FSC 3/1 

2. Kerri  Beattie, Miami University 3/2 

57 - No Test Showcase Final 

Standings 

 Place Maj. 

1. Catie Sprunger, Greater Evansville FSC 2/1 

2. Julie Page, Miami University 3/2 Kendal Koziatek, Thoroughbred FSC

 Withdrawn 

58 - Preliminary Showcase 

Final Standings 

 Place Maj. 

 1. Emily Miller, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/1 

59 - Pre Preliminary Showcase Final 

Standings 

 Place Maj. 

1. Halli Gravley, Louisville Skating Ac... 3/1 

2. Esmeralda Woodruff, Miami University 3/2 

3. Sarah Saffer, Charleston FSC (WV) 3/3 

6. May Scott, Louisville Skating Ac... 


